
Men

108

5

Turkish Athletic Federastion

European Champion Clubs Cup A

The Number of Team:

Date 28-29 May 2016

Event European Champion Clubs Cup A

Number of athletes:

Country Mersin-Turkey

Categories



Extra 100m.

Men

WR: Bolt Usain  JAM 9.58

ER: Obıkwelu Francis  POR 9.86

CR:
Ezinwa Osmond  NGR
Chambers Dwain  GDR 10.12

Wind: +0.1

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT PB/SB

1 138 Safer İzzet 10.07.1990 TUR-Enka 10.64

2 34 GavaldA Alberto 5.11.1992 ESP-Playas de Castellon 10.70

3 128 Hekimoglu Yiğitcan 27.04.1992 TUR-Enka 10.72

4 48 Tellez Arian Olmos 4.04.1994 ESP-Playas de Castellon 10.73

5 97 Jorge Rafael 10.03.1997
POR-Sport Lisboa e 
Benfica

10.78

6 67 Savickas Ugnius 22.01.1992 LTU-Cosma 10.81

7 70 Skrabulis Kostas 4.08.1992 LTU-Cosma 10.91

8 6
Gabrielsen 
Benjamin

13.06.1995 DEN-Sparta AM 11.10

Finish 
Time:

18:20

Judge

18:20Time-Saat :

RESULT

Category: 

Judge Judge Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

28 May 2016 SaturdayDate-Tarih   :Event:



Hammer Throw

Men

WR:

ER:
21:24 CR:

1 2 3 4

1 113 Apak Eşref 3.01.1982 TUR-Enka X 72.22 72.02 72.70 72.70 5,0

2 30 Cienfuegos Javier 15.07.1990 ESP-Playas de Castellon 68.35 69.46 70.90 70.94 70.94 4,0

3 109 Silva António Vital e 23.01.1988 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 57.86 63.03 X 65.33 65.33 3,0

4 7 Groves Jonathan 7.05.1993 DEN-Sparta AM X 52.31 X 51.42 52.31 2,0 SB

5 55 Banevicius Sarūnas 10.11.1991 LTU-Cosma 45.27 - - - 45.27 1,0 PB

     0.00   

     0.00   

     0.00   

Finish 
Time:

17:50

chief Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
Event: Date-Tarih   : 28 May 2016 Saturday

Category: 

Attempt

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB

Time-Saat :

RESULT POINT

Sedykh Yuriy URS

Sedykh Yuriy URS

Weis Heinz FRG

PB/SB

17:30

86.74

86.74

80.22

JudgeSecretary Judge
Competition 

direktor
Referee



400m.Hurdles

Men

WR: Young Kevin USA 46.78
ER: Diagana Stephane FRA 47.37
CR: Mori Fabrizio  ITA 48.81

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 133
Lahoulou 
Abdelmalik

7.05.1992 TUR-Enka 50.41 5,0

2 9 Hartling Nicolai 17.01.1994 DEN-Sparta AM 51.35 4,0

3 322 De Sa Andre 10.06.1995 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 54.77 3,0 SB

4 59 Janauskas Artūras 25.07.1987 LTU-Cosma 55.68 2,0

5 35 GonzAlez Enrique 21.02.1993 ESP-Playas de Castellon 58.75 1,0

        

        

        

Finish 
Time:

19:12

JudgeJudge Judge

28 May 2016 Saturday

Judge

Time : 19:10

RESULT

Event:

Category: 

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
Date  :



100m.

Men

WR: Bolt Usain  JAM 9.58

ER: Obıkwelu Francis  POR 9.86

CR:
Ezinwa Osmond  NGR
Chambers Dwain  GDR

10.12

Wind: -0.4

Lane RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 1 127 Harvey Jak Ali 5.04.1989 TUR-Enka 10.26 5,0

2 2 36 Hortelano Bruno 18.09.1991 ESP-Playas de Castellon 10.32 4,0 SB

3 3 82 Barros Bruno Lins 7.01.1987 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 10.51 3,0

4 4 65 Sakalauskas Rytis 27.06.1987 LTU-Cosma 10.52 2,0

5 5 18
Schou Nielsen 
Frederik

5.02.1996 DEN-Sparta AM 10.85 1,0

6         

7         

8         

Finish 
Time:

19:31

Judge

Time-Saat :

Judge

Catego
ry: 

JudgeJudge
Comp
etitio

n 

ST
AR

RESULT

Category: 

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

Event: Date-Tarih   :

19:30

28 May 2016 SaturdayEvent:



1500m.

Men

WR: El Guerrouj Hicham MAR 3:26.00
ER: Farah Mohamed  GBR 3:28.81
CR: Silva Rui  POR 3:35.75

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 32 Gakeme Antoine 24.12.1991 ESP-Playas de Castellon 3:40.36 5,0 PB

2 95 Gomes Helio 27.12.1984 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 3:41.85 4,0 PB

3 118
Bekmezci 
Süleyman

15.11.1995 TUR-Enka 3:45.09 3,0

4 16
Lindgreen Andreas 
Holst

18.02.1998 DEN-Sparta AM 3:48.70 2,0 PB

5 62
Morkunas 
Rimgaudas

30.11.1995 LTU-Cosma 3:52.91 1,0 PB

        

        

        

Finish 
Time:

19:58

JudgeJudge Judge

19:50

Judge

RESULT

Category

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
28 May 2016 SaturdayDate-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

Event



High Jump
Men

WR:

ER:

21:24 CR:

1 47
Sancho 
Miguel 
Angel

24.04.1990 ESP-Playas de Castellon - - O O O O X X O O X O X O X X X 2.24 5,0 SB

2 88
Conceição 
Paulo

29.12.1993 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica - - - O O O O O O X X X 2.22 4,0 PB

3 71
Stanys 
Raivydas

3.02.1987 LTU-Cosma - - O - O X - X O O X - X X 2.19 3,0

4 142 Tan Ümit 16.07.1990 TUR-Enka - - O O X X X 2.05 2,0

5 1
Bouziad 
Massin Ait

7.08.1995 DEN-Sparta AM O r 1.80 1,0

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

Finish 
Time:

Referee chief Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
28 May 2016 Saturday

19:15

PB/SBRESULTBIB POINTDOB

Category: Time-Saat :

RANK SURNAME NAME NAT-CLUB

Secretary

Height

Judge JudgeJudge

2.16 2.19 2.22 2.24 2.26

Competitin Direktor JudgeJudge

Event: Date-Tarih   

1.80 1.90 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.13

Sotomayor Javier  CUB

Sjöberg Patrik  SWE
Ukhov İvan RUS

Hoen Steinar NOR

2.45

2.42

2.33



Shot Put

Men

WR:

ER:

21:24 CR:

1 2 3 4

1 81 Arnaudov Tsanko 14.03.1992 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 19.17 19.20 X 20.04 20.04 5,0 SB

2 55 Banevicius Sarūnas 10.11.1991 LTU-Cosma 17.80 17.85 X 18.47 18.47 4,0

3 115 Atıcı Hüseyin 3.05.1986 TUR-Enka 18.23 X 18.37 18.36 18.37 3,0

4 42 Noguera Alejandro 11.03.1993 ESP-Playas de Castellon 17.28 17.85 X 18.01 18.01 2,0 SB

5 14 Larsen Lasse 1.01.1990 DEN-Sparta AM 15.44 15.61 X X 15.61 1,0

          0.00     

          0.00     

          0.00     

Finish 
Time:

20:20

chief Judge Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

SURNAME NAME

Event:

Attempt

BIB

Time-Saat :Category: 

DOB PB/SB

Competition 

direktor
Secretary

RANK NAT-CLUB RESULT

Referee Judge Judge

POINT

Date-Tarih   :

18:45

28 May 2016 Saturday

Barnes Randy USA 23.12

Timmermann Ulf  GDR 23.06

Martinez Manuel  ESP 21.29



5000m.

Men

WR: Kenenise Bekele 12:37.35

ER: Mohammed Mourhıt 12:49.71

CR: Garcia Alberto 13:27.86

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 50 Tougane Jaouad 10.01.1989 ESP-Playas de Castellon 13:26.17 5,0 PB

2 114
Arıkan Polat 
Kemboi

12.12.1990 TUR-Enka 13:40.97 4,0 SB

3 106 Pinto Rui 18.11.1992 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 14:24.85 3,0 SB

4 8 Harboe Jeppe 23.02.1992 DEN-Sparta AM 14:37.83 2,0

5 56 BertaSius Simas 31.10.1993 LTU-Cosma 14:43.04 1,0 PB

                

                

                

Finish 
Time:

20:45

Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
Date-Tarih   : 28 May 2016 SaturdayEvent

Time-Saat : 20:30Category

RESULT

Judge Judge Judge



400m.

Men

WR: Johnson Michael USA 43.18

ER: Schönlebe Thomas  GDR 44.33

CR: Cornet Cayetano  ESP 45.46

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 112 Altıntaş Batuhan 26.04.1996 TUR-Enka 47.44 5,0

2 53 Vallejo Lluis 4.02.1991 ESP-Playas de Castellon 48.04 4,0

3 63 Pacevicius Rokas 10.05.1995 LTU-Cosma 48.19 3,0

4 3 Caldwell Marquis 9.05.1990 DEN-Sparta AM 48.41 2,0

5 99 Marques Andre 20.11.1992 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 49.01 1,0

                

                

                

Finish 
Time:

20:54

Judge Judge

Time-Saat : 20:52

RESULT

Category

Judge Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
Date-Tarih   : 28 May 2016 SaturdayEvent



Long Jump

Men

WR:

ER:

21:24 CR:

1 2 3 4

1 122
Demir 
Muammer

17.02.1995 TUR-Enka 7.14 7.38 7.42 7.52 7.52 5,0 -1.2

122
Demir 
Muammer

17.02.1995 TUR-Enka -0.2 -0.1 -0.5 -1.2

2 75 Vitonis Tomas 19.09.1991 LTU-Cosma 7.52 7.22 X X 7.52 4,0 +0.0

75 Vitonis Tomas 19.09.1991 LTU-Cosma +0.0 -0.3 -0.7 -0.8

3 44
Ramos 
Fernando

20.05.1995 ESP-Playas de Castellon 7.23 7.51 7.51 7.41 7.51 3,0 +0.2

44
Ramos 
Fernando

20.05.1995 ESP-Playas de Castellon +0.1 +0.2 +0.6 -1.3

4 87 Chuva Marcos 8.08.1989 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica X X 7.19 7.42 7.42 2,0 -0.9

87 Chuva Marcos 8.08.1989 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica -0.5 -0.9

5 11 Jensen Morten 2.12.1982 DEN-Sparta AM X X X 7.33 7.33 1,0 -1.3 PB

11 Jensen Morten 2.12.1982 DEN-Sparta AM -1.3

          0.00       

          0.00       

          0.00       

Finish 
Time:

21:17

chief Judge Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

DOB NAT-CLUB

Event:

WIND

Category: 

POINTRANK RESULTBIB

28 May 2016 Saturday

20:25

PB/SB

Competition direktor Secretary Judge JudgeReferee

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

SURNAME NAME

Attempt

Powell Mike  USA 8.95

Emmiyan Robert URS 8.86

Beckford James  JAM
Meliz Luis Filipe   ESP

8.20
8.21w



4x100m.

Men

WR: JAM 36.84

ER: GBR 37.73

CR: Fiamme Gialle Ostia- ITA 38.85

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT

1

120
138
117
127

Çakan Volkan
Safer İzzet
Barnes Emre Zafer
Harvey Jak Ali

11.06.1991
10.07.1990
07.11.1988
05.04.1989

TUR-Enka 39.51 5,0

2

79
82
77
89

Antunes Diogo
Barros Bruno Lins
Abrantes Arnaldo
Costa Andre

02.11.1992
07.01.1987
27.11.1986
09.05.1992

POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 40.22 4,0

3

48
36
34
45

Tellez Arian Olmos
Hortelano Bruno
GavaldA Alberto
Rodríguez Daniel

04.04.1994
18.09.1991
05.11.1992
26.01.1995

ESP-Playas de Castellon 40.53 3,0

4

67
65
70
68

Savickas Ugnius
Sakalauskas Rytis
Skrabulis Kostas
SeStokas Mantas

22.01.1992
27.06.1987
04.08.1992
18.04.1996

LTU-Cosma 41.00 2,0

5

6
18
20
11

Gabrielsen Benjamin
Schou Nielsen Frederik
Strom Emil
Jensen Morten

13.06.1995
05.02.1996
26.02.1993
02.12.1982

DEN-Sparta AM 41.36 1,0

              

              

              

Finish Time: 21:38

Judge Judge

RESULT

Time-Saat : 21:30Category

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

Date-Tarih   : 28 May 2016 SaturdayEvent

Judge Judge



110m.Hurdles

Men

WR: Merritt Aries  USA 12.80

ER: Jackson Colin GBR 12.91

CR: Turner Andy  GBR 13.41

Wind: +0.3

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 31 Contreras Yidiel 27.11.1992 ESP-Playas de Castellon 13.99 5,0 SB

2 66 Saulius Rapolas 15.02.1996 LTU-Cosma 14.14 4,0 PB

3 125 Güneş Mustafa 22.03.1988 TUR-Enka
14.27
(264)

3,0

4 91 Dabó Rasul 14.02.1989 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica
14.27
(270)

2,0

5 20 Strom Emil 26.02.1993 DEN-Sparta AM 15.48 1,0 PB

                

                

                

Finish 
Time:

18:37

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

RESULT

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

29 May 2016 SundayEvent:

Category: 18:35



800m.
Men

WR: Lekuta Rudisha David  KEN 1:40.91
ER: Kipketer Wilson DEN 1:41.11
CR: Gakeme Antoine   ESP 1:45.77

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 32 Gakeme Antoine 24.12.1991 ESP-Playas de Castellon 1:50.39 5,0

2 108 Rolim Emanuel 30.01.1993 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 1:51.39 4,0 PB

3 12 Jensen Nick 17.06.1991 DEN-Sparta AM 1:51.64 3,0

4 118 Bekmezci Süleyman 15.11.1995 TUR-Enka 1:52.22 2,0

5 72 Striokas Mindaugas 26.01.1991 LTU-Cosma 1:52.88 1,0

                

                

                

Finish Time: 18:52

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
29 May 2016 Sunday
18:50

Date-Tarih   :
Time-Saat :

RESULT

Event:
Category: 



Triple Jump

Men

WR:
ER:

21:24 CR:

1 2 3 4

1 49 Torrijos Pablo 12.05.1992 ESP-Playas de Castellon 16.16 14.87 X 16.37 16.37 5,0 -0.5

49 Torrijos Pablo 12.05.1992 ESP-Playas de Castellon +0.0 +0.0 -0.1 -0.5

2 93 evora Nelson 20.04.1984 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 16.00 15.60 X 16.26 16.26 4,0 +0.0

93 evora Nelson 20.04.1984 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica +0.3 -0.2 +0.0 +0.0

3 135 Osmanoğlu Şeref 2.01.1989 TUR-Enka 15.40 16.13 16.07 15.87 16.13 3,0 +0.0

135 Osmanoğlu Şeref 2.01.1989 TUR-Enka -0.1 +0.0 -0.2 +1.3

4 74 Vadeikis Marius 2.08.1989 LTU-Cosma 14.70 15.02 15.16 15.08 15.16 2,0 +0.3

74 Vadeikis Marius 2.08.1989 LTU-Cosma +0.0 +0.1 +0.3 +0.6

5 1
Bouziad Massin 
Ait

7.08.1995 DEN-Sparta AM X 13.88 14.16 X 14.16 1,0 +0.4

1
Bouziad Massin 
Ait

7.08.1995 DEN-Sparta AM +0.2 +0.3 +0.4 +0.7

          0.00       

          0.00       

          0.00       

Finish 
Time:

19:19

RANK

Category: 

BIB

Attempt

SURNAME NAME NAT-CLUBDOB

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

Time-Saat : 18:30

Event: Date-Tarih   : 29 May 2016 Sunday

RESULT PB/SBWINDPOINT

Edwards Jonathan  GBR 18.29

Edwards Jonathan  GBR 18.29

Quesada Yoelvis CUB  17.67



Discus Throw

Men

WR:

ER:
21:24 CR:

1 2 3 4

1 40 Martínez Lois Maikel 3.06.1981 ESP-Playas de Castellon 55.65 58.19 60.27 60.53 60.53 5,0

2 134 Olgundeniz Ercüment 7.07.1976 TUR-Enka 56.13 59.25 60.51 X 60.51 4,0

3 54 Abromavicius Aleksas 6.12.1984 LTU-Cosma X 57.82 X X 57.82 3,0

4 96 Grave Jorge A. 1.09.1982 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 53.45 X 52.13 55.00 55.00 2,0

5 5
Ellegaard Andreas 
Hoyby

3.04.1993 DEN-Sparta AM 54.69 53.71 51.78 54.59 54.69 1,0 SB

          0.00     

          0.00     

            0.00     

Finish 
Time:

19:23

Schult Jürgen GDR 74.08

Schult Jürgen GDR

18:45

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
Event: Date-Tarih   : 29 May 2016 Sunday

Category: Time-Saat :

74.08

NAT-CLUB

Attempt

PB/SBRANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB

Frank Casanas  ESP 67.74

RESULT POINT



3000 m.Stepple

Men

WR: Shaheen Saif Shaheen  QAT 7:53.63
ER: Mahieedine Mekhıssı Benabbad  FRA 8:00.09
CR: Panetta Francesco  ITA 8:15.56

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 110 Akdag Tarik Langat 16.06.1988 TUR-Enka 8:34.64 5,0 SB

2 10 Hesselbjerg Ole 23.04.1990 DEN-Sparta AM 8:37.27 4,0

3 85 Borges Luís Miguel 4.10.1994 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 8:55.55 3,0 SB

4 43 Peñalver Eric 23.09.1993 ESP-Playas de Castellon 9:00.81 2,0

5 57 Beržanskis Justinas 12.01.1989 LTU-Cosma 9:24.53 1,0 SB

                

                

                

Finish 
Time:

19:26

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

Date-Tarih   : 29 May 2016 SundayEvent:

RESULT

19:15Time-Saat :Category: 



200m.

Men

WR: Bolt Usain JAM 19.19
ER: Mennea Pietro ITA 19.72
CR: Obikwelu Francis  POR 20.37

Wind: -0.4

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 127 Harvey Jak Ali 5.04.1989 TUR-Enka 21.05 5,0 SB

2 82 Barros Bruno Lins 7.01.1987 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 21.12 4,0

3 48 Tellez Arian Olmos 4.04.1994 ESP-Playas de Castellon 21.73 3,0 PB

4 70 Skrabulis Kostas 4.08.1992 LTU-Cosma 22.01 2,0 SB

5 18
Schou Nielsen 
Frederik

5.02.1996 DEN-Sparta AM 22.25 1,0

                

                

                

Finish 
Time:

19:55

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

29 May 2016 Sunday

19:55

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

RESULT

Event:

Category: 



Pole Vault

Men

WR:

ER: #
21:24 CR:

PB SB

1 94
Ferreira 
Diogo

30.07.1990 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 5.67 5.10 - - - - - O - O O - X X O - X O X X X 5.55 5,0

2 123
Filippov 
Nikita

7.10.1991 TUR-Enka 5.65 5.40 - - - - - - - X X O - X X - O - X X X 5.45 4,0

3 25
Bychkov 
Igor

7.03.1987 ESP-Playas de Castellon 5.65 5.45 - - - - - O - O - O - X X X 5.40 3,0

4 13
Jorgensen 
Rasmus

23.01.1989 DEN-Sparta AM 5.65 5.35 - - - - - O - X O - X X O - - X X X 5.40 2,0

-    LTU-Cosma   DNS 0,0

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                            

Finish 
Time:

Date :Event:

Time :

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

29 May 2016 Sunday

18:40

POINT

Category: 
Wind-Rüzgar:

RESULT

4.05 5.40 5.45 5.50 5.55 5.70
PB/SBBIB

SURNAME 
NAME

NAT-CLUBDOBRANK
4.25 4.45 4.65

Height

4.85 5.05 5.15 5.25 5.35

6.16

6.16

5.80

Lavillenie Renaud FRA
Lavillenie Renaud FRA
Quinon Pierre  FRA



Javelin Throw

Men

WR:

ER:
21:24 CR:

PB SB 1 2 3 4

2 61 Matusevicius Edis 30.06.1996 LTU-Cosma 80.22 80.22 79.73 81.20 81.28 79.17 81.28 5,0 PB

4 136 Öncel Emin 1.05.1997 TUR-Enka 77.35 77.35 75.37 75.55 72.72 76.02 76.02 4,0

1 24 Bugallo Pablo 31.05.1996 ESP-Playas de Castellon 73.46 68.43 65.80 64.22 66.13 X 66.13 3,0

3 4 Christiansen Mads 1.02.1997 DEN-Sparta AM 63.28   48.80 58.61 55.13 52.38 58.61 2,0 SB

5 107 Remedios Samuel 24.02.1992 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 52.00   40.19 41.16 - 43.63 43.63 1,0 SB

          0.00     

          0.00     

          0.00     

Finish 
Time:

20:25

Zelezny Jan CZE 98.48

Zelezny Jan CZE

20:00

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
Event: Date  : 29 May 2016 Sunday

Category: Time :

98.48

NAT-CLUB

Attempt

PB/SBRANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB

Gatsioudis Constantinos  GRE 91.27

POINT



3000m.

Men

WR: Komen Daniel  KEN 7:20.67

ER: Mourhi Mohammed  BEL 7:26.62

CR: Silva Rui  POR 7:51.33

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 129 Kaya Ali 20.04.1994 TUR-Enka 7:50.66 5,0

2 95 Gomes Helio 27.12.1984 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 7:56.62 4,0

3 320 Corrales Victor 12.03.1989 ESP-Playas de Castellon 8:13.19 3,0

4 56 BertaSius Simas 31.10.1993 LTU-Cosma 8:18.16 2,0

5 16
Lindgreen Andreas 
Holst

18.02.1998 DEN-Sparta AM 8:38.65 1,0

                

                

                

Finish 
Time:

20:39

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A
29 May 2016 SundayDate-Tarih   :

Time-Saat : 20:30

RESULT

Event

Category:



4x400m.

Men

WR: USA 2:54.29
ER: GBR 2:56.60
CR: S.C LUCH-RUS 3:03.90

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT

1

126
138
133
112

Güzel Mehmet
Safer İzzet
Lahoulou Abdelmalik
Altıntaş Batuhan

20.08.1991
10.07.1990
07.05.1992
26.04.1996

TUR-Enka 3:09.55 5,0

2

34
38

320
53

GavaldA Alberto
Jimenez David
Corrales Victor
Vallejo Lluis

05.11.1992
09.01.1995
12.03.1989
04.02.1991

ESP-Playas de Castellon 3:09.65 4,0

3

99
105
92
89

Marques Andre
Pinhão Diogo
Dos Santos Ricardo
Costa Andre

20.11.1992
04.04.1998
18.12.1994
09.05.1992

POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 3:12.42 3,0

4

2
3
9

20

Braun Philip
Caldwell Marquis
Hartling Nicolai
Strom Emil

01.01.1990
09.05.1990
17.01.1994
26.02.1993

DEN-Sparta AM 3:12.70 2,0

5

60
72
73
63

Kozlov Vitalij
Striokas Mindaugas
Truskauskas Gediminas
Pacevicius Rokas

05.03.1987
26.01.1991
02.01.1998
10.05.1995

LTU-Cosma 3:16.47 1,0

              

              

              

Finish Time: 21:13

RESULT

Time-Saat : 20:55Category: 

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

Date-Tarih   : 29 May 2016 SundayEvent:



Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point

1 TUR-Enka 50.41 5,0 10.26 5,0 47.44 5,0 18.37 3,0 3:45.09 3,0 13:40.97 4,0 72.70 5,0 2.05 2,0 7.52 5,0 39.51 5,0 42,0

2 ESP-Playas de Castellon 58.75 1,0 10.32 4,0 48.04 4,0 18.01 2,0 3:40.36 5,0 13:26.17 5,0 70.94 4,0 2.24 5,0 7.51 3,0 40.53 3,0 36,0

3 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 54.77 3,0 10.51 3,0 49.01 1,0 20.04 5,0 3:41.85 4,0 14:24.85 3,0 65.33 3,0 2.22 4,0 7.42 2,0 40.22 4,0 32,0

4 LTU-Cosma 55.68 2,0 10.52 2,0 48.19 3,0 18.47 4,0 3:52.91 1,0 14:43.04 1,0 45.27 1,0 2.19 3,0 7.52 4,0 41.00 2,0 23,0

5 DEN-Sparta AM 51.35 4,0 10.85 1,0 48.41 2,0 15.61 1,0 3:48.70 2,0 14:37.83 2,0 52.31 2,0 1.80 1,0 7.33 1,0 41.36 1,0 17,0

Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point

1 TUR-Enka
14.27
(264)

3,0 21.05 5,0 1:52.22 2,0 7:50.66 5,0 60.51 4,0 5.45 4,0 76.02 4,0 16.13 3,0 8:34.64 5,0 3:09.55 5,0 42,0 40,0 82,0

2 ESP-Playas de Castellon 13.99 5,0 21.73 3,0 1:50.39 5,0 8:13.19 3,0 60.53 5,0 5.40 3,0 66.13 3,0 16.37 5,0 9:00.81 2,0 3:09.65 4,0 36,0 38,0 74,0

3 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica
14.27
(270)

2,0 21.12 4,0 1:51.39 4,0 7:56.62 4,0 55.00 2,0 5.55 5,0 43.63 1,0 16.26 4,0 8:55.55 3,0 3:12.42 3,0 32,0 32,0 64,0

4 LTU-Cosma 14.14 4,0 22.01 2,0 1:52.88 1,0 8:18.16 2,0 57.82 3,0 DNS 0,0 81.28 5,0 15.16 2,0 9:24.53 1,0 3:16.47 1,0 23,0 21,0 44,0

5 DEN-Sparta AM 15.48 1,0 22.25 1,0 1:51.64 3,0 8:38.65 1,0 54.69 1,0 5.40 2,0 58.61 2,0 14.16 1,0 8:37.27 4,0 3:12.70 2,0 17,0 18,0 35,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup A

29.05.2016 21:24

TOTAL 
POINT

5000m.

Discus Throw 3000m. Steeple

RESULTS -TOTAL POINT  MEN  1.DAY

Triple Jump 4x400m.

Long Jump

28-29 May 2016

1.Day Point 2.Day Point

RANK

Nation
Ülke

28-29 May 2016

3000m. Javelin Throw

100m. 1.Day
 Point

NAT-CLUB

Pole Vault

29.05.2016 21:24

1500m. 4x100m.High Jump
Hammer 

Throw
400m.

Hurdles
400m. Shot Put

RESULTS - TOTAL POINT MEN  2.DAY

Rank
Sıralama

110m.
Hurdles

200m. 800m.



Rev.

Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 127 Harvey Jak Ali 5.04.1989 TUR-Enka 10.26 5,0 1 31 Contreras Yidiel 27.11.1992 ESP-Playas de Castellon 13.99 5,0

2 36 Hortelano Bruno 18.09.1991 ESP-Playas de Castellon 10.32 4,0 2 66 Saulius Rapolas 15.02.1996 LTU-Cosma 14.14 4,0

3 82 Barros Bruno Lins 7.01.1987 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 10.51 3,0 3 125 Güneş Mustafa 22.03.1988 TUR-Enka
14.27

(264)
3,0

4 65 Sakalauskas Rytis 27.06.1987 LTU-Cosma 10.52 2,0 4 91 Dabó Rasul 14.02.1989 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica
14.27

(270)
2,0

5 18 Schou Nielsen Frederik 5.02.1996 DEN-Sparta AM 10.85 1,0 5 20 Strom Emil 26.02.1993 DEN-Sparta AM 15.48 1,0

                  

                  

                  

Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 112 Altıntaş Batuhan 26.04.1996 TUR-Enka 47.44 5,0 1 133 Lahoulou Abdelmalik 7.05.1992 TUR-Enka 50.41 5,0

2 53 Vallejo Lluis 4.02.1991 ESP-Playas de Castellon 48.04 4,0 2 9 Hartling Nicolai 17.01.1994 DEN-Sparta AM 51.35 4,0

3 63 Pacevicius Rokas 10.05.1995 LTU-Cosma 48.19 3,0 3 322 De Sa Andre 10.06.1995 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 54.77 3,0

4 3 Caldwell Marquis 9.05.1990 DEN-Sparta AM 48.41 2,0 4 59 Janauskas Artūras 25.07.1987 LTU-Cosma 55.68 2,0

5 99 Marques Andre 20.11.1992 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 49.01 1,0 5 35 GonzAlez Enrique 21.02.1993 ESP-Playas de Castellon 58.75 1,0

                  

                  

                  

Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 32 Gakeme Antoine 24.12.1991 ESP-Playas de Castellon 3:40.36 5,0 1 32 Gakeme Antoine 24.12.1991 ESP-Playas de Castellon 1:50.39 5,0

2 95 Gomes Helio 27.12.1984 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 3:41.85 4,0 2 108 Rolim Emanuel 30.01.1993 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 1:51.39 4,0

3 118 Bekmezci Süleyman 15.11.1995 TUR-Enka 3:45.09 3,0 3 12 Jensen Nick 17.06.1991 DEN-Sparta AM 1:51.64 3,0

4 16 Lindgreen Andreas Holst 18.02.1998 DEN-Sparta AM 3:48.70 2,0 4 118 Bekmezci Süleyman 15.11.1995 TUR-Enka 1:52.22 2,0

5 62 Morkunas Rimgaudas 30.11.1995 LTU-Cosma 3:52.91 1,0 5 72 Striokas Mindaugas 26.01.1991 LTU-Cosma 1:52.88 1,0

                  

                  

                  

Order B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 122 Demir Muammer 17.02.1995 TUR-Enka 7.52 5,0 1 129 Kaya Ali 20.04.1994 TUR-Enka 7:50.66 5,0

2 75 Vitonis Tomas 19.09.1991 LTU-Cosma 7.52 4,0 2 95 Gomes Helio 27.12.1984 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 7:56.62 4,0

3 44 Ramos Fernando 20.05.1995 ESP-Playas de Castellon 7.51 3,0 3 320 Corrales Victor 12.03.1989 ESP-Playas de Castellon 8:13.19 3,0

4 87 Chuva Marcos 8.08.1989 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 7.42 2,0 4 56 BertaSius Simas 31.10.1993 LTU-Cosma 8:18.16 2,0

5 11 Jensen Morten 2.12.1982 DEN-Sparta AM 7.33 1,0 5 16 Lindgreen Andreas Holst 18.02.1998 DEN-Sparta AM 8:38.65 1,0

              

              

              

Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 127 Harvey Jak Ali 5.04.1989 TUR-Enka 21.05 5,0 1 110 Akdag Tarik Langat 16.06.1988 TUR-Enka 8:34.64 5,0

2 82 Barros Bruno Lins 7.01.1987 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 21.12 4,0 2 10 Hesselbjerg Ole 23.04.1990 DEN-Sparta AM 8:37.27 4,0

3 48 Tellez Arian Olmos 4.04.1994 ESP-Playas de Castellon 21.73 3,0 3 85 Borges Luís Miguel 4.10.1994 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 8:55.55 3,0

4 70 Skrabulis Kostas 4.08.1992 LTU-Cosma 22.01 2,0 4 43 Peñalver Eric 23.09.1993 ESP-Playas de Castellon 9:00.81 2,0

5 18 Schou Nielsen Frederik 5.02.1996 DEN-Sparta AM 22.25 1,0 5 57 Beržanskis Justinas 12.01.1989 LTU-Cosma 9:24.53 1,0

                        

                        

                        

Order B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 81 Arnaudov Tsanko 14.03.1992 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 20.04 5,0 1 50 Tougane Jaouad 10.01.1989 ESP-Playas de Castellon 13:26.17 5,0

2 55 Banevicius Sarūnas 10.11.1991 LTU-Cosma 18.47 4,0 2 114 Arıkan Polat Kemboi 12.12.1990 TUR-Enka 13:40.97 4,0

3 115 Atıcı Hüseyin 3.05.1986 TUR-Enka 18.37 3,0 3 106 Pinto Rui 18.11.1992 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 14:24.85 3,0

4 42 Noguera Alejandro 11.03.1993 ESP-Playas de Castellon 18.01 2,0 4 8 Harboe Jeppe 23.02.1992 DEN-Sparta AM 14:37.83 2,0

5 14 Larsen Lasse 1.01.1990 DEN-Sparta AM 15.61 1,0 5 56 BertaSius Simas 31.10.1993 LTU-Cosma 14:43.04 1,0

              

              

              

200 METERS

SHOT PUT

3000 METERS STEEPLE

5000 METERS

                                                 RESULTS - MEN 29 Mayıs 2016 21:24

100 METERS 110 METERS HURDLES 

400 METERS

LONG JUMP

800 METERS

400 METERS HURDLES

1500 METERS

3000 METERS



Order B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Order B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 94 Ferreira Diogo 30.07.1990 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 5.55 5,0 1 47 Sancho Miguel Angel 24.04.1990 ESP-Playas de Castellon 2.24 5,0

2 123 Filippov Nikita 7.10.1991 TUR-Enka 5.45 4,0 2 88 Conceição Paulo 29.12.1993 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 2.22 4,0

3 25 Bychkov Igor 7.03.1987 ESP-Playas de Castellon 5.40 3,0 3 71 Stanys Raivydas 3.02.1987 LTU-Cosma 2.19 3,0

4 13 Jorgensen Rasmus 23.01.1989 DEN-Sparta AM 5.40 2,0 4 142 Tan Ümit 16.07.1990 TUR-Enka 2.05 2,0

-    LTU-Cosma DNS 0,0 5 1 Bouziad Massin Ait 7.08.1995 DEN-Sparta AM 1.80 1,0

        

        

        

Order B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Order B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 113 Apak Eşref 3.01.1982 TUR-Enka 72.70 5,0 1 49 Torrijos Pablo 12.05.1992 ESP-Playas de Castellon 16.37 5,0

2 30 Cienfuegos Javier 15.07.1990 ESP-Playas de Castellon 70.94 4,0 2 93 evora Nelson 20.04.1984 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 16.26 4,0

3 109 Silva António Vital e 23.01.1988 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 65.33 3,0 3 135 Osmanoğlu Şeref 2.01.1989 TUR-Enka 16.13 3,0

4 7 Groves Jonathan 7.05.1993 DEN-Sparta AM 52.31 2,0 4 74 Vadeikis Marius 2.08.1989 LTU-Cosma 15.16 2,0

5 55 Banevicius Sarūnas 10.11.1991 LTU-Cosma 45.27 1,0 5 1 Bouziad Massin Ait 7.08.1995 DEN-Sparta AM 14.16 1,0

   

   

   

Order B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Order B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 40 Martínez Lois Maikel 3.06.1981 ESP-Playas de Castellon 60.53 5,0 1 61 Matusevicius Edis 30.06.1996 LTU-Cosma 81.28 5,0

2 134 Olgundeniz Ercüment 7.07.1976 TUR-Enka 60.51 4,0 2 136 Öncel Emin 1.05.1997 TUR-Enka 76.02 4,0

3 54 Abromavicius Aleksas 6.12.1984 LTU-Cosma 57.82 3,0 3 24 Bugallo Pablo 31.05.1996 ESP-Playas de Castellon 66.13 3,0

4 96 Grave Jorge A. 1.09.1982 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 55.00 2,0 4 4 Christiansen Mads 1.02.1997 DEN-Sparta AM 58.61 2,0

5 5 Ellegaard Andreas Hoyby 3.04.1993 DEN-Sparta AM 54.69 1,0 5 107 Remedios Samuel 24.02.1992 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 43.63 1,0

    

    

      

Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1 Safer İzzet 10.07.1990 TUR-Enka 10.64 0,0

2 GavaldA Alberto 5.11.1992 ESP-Playas de Castellon 10.70 0,0

3 Hekimoglu Yiğitcan 27.04.1992 TUR-Enka 10.72 0,0

4 Tellez Arian Olmos 4.04.1994 ESP-Playas de Castellon 10.73 0,0

5 Jorge Rafael 10.03.1997 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 10.78 0,0

6 Savickas Ugnius 22.01.1992 LTU-Cosma 10.81 0,0

7 Skrabulis Kostas 4.08.1992 LTU-Cosma 10.91 0,0

8 Gabrielsen Benjamin 13.06.1995 DEN-Sparta AM 11.10 0,0

Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point Lane B. No Name-Surname DOB Nat Result Point

1

120

138

117

127

Çakan Volkan

Safer İzzet

Barnes Emre Zafer

Harvey Jak Ali

11.06.1991

10.07.1990

07.11.1988

05.04.1989

TUR-Enka 39.51 5,0 1

126

138

133

112

Güzel Mehmet

Safer İzzet

Lahoulou Abdelmalik

Altıntaş Batuhan

20.08.1991

10.07.1990

07.05.1992

26.04.1996

TUR-Enka 3:09.55 5,0

2

79

82

77

89

Antunes Diogo

Barros Bruno Lins

Abrantes Arnaldo

Costa Andre

02.11.1992

07.01.1987

27.11.1986

09.05.1992

POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 40.22 4,0 2

34

38

320

53

GavaldA Alberto

Jimenez David

Corrales Victor

Vallejo Lluis

05.11.1992

09.01.1995

12.03.1989

04.02.1991

ESP-Playas de Castellon 3:09.65 4,0

3

48

36

34

45

Tellez Arian Olmos

Hortelano Bruno

GavaldA Alberto

Rodríguez Daniel

04.04.1994

18.09.1991

05.11.1992

26.01.1995

ESP-Playas de Castellon 40.53 3,0 3

99

105

92

89

Marques Andre

Pinhão Diogo

Dos Santos Ricardo

Costa Andre

20.11.1992

04.04.1998

18.12.1994

09.05.1992

POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 3:12.42 3,0

4

67

65

70

68

Savickas Ugnius

Sakalauskas Rytis

Skrabulis Kostas

SeStokas Mantas

22.01.1992

27.06.1987

04.08.1992

18.04.1996

LTU-Cosma 41.00 2,0 4

2

3

9

20

Braun Philip

Caldwell Marquis

Hartling Nicolai

Strom Emil

01.01.1990

09.05.1990

17.01.1994

26.02.1993

DEN-Sparta AM 3:12.70 2,0

5

6

18

20

11

Gabrielsen Benjamin

Schou Nielsen Frederik

Strom Emil

Jensen Morten

13.06.1995

05.02.1996

26.02.1993

02.12.1982

DEN-Sparta AM 41.36 1,0 5

60

72

73

63

Kozlov Vitalij

Striokas Mindaugas

Truskauskas Gediminas

Pacevicius Rokas

05.03.1987

26.01.1991

02.01.1998

10.05.1995

LTU-Cosma 3:16.47 1,0

                        

                        

                        

4X100  METERS 4X400  METERS

HAMMER THROW

POLE VAULT

TRIPLE JUMP

JAVELIN THROWDISCUS THROW

HIGH JUMP

100 METERS EXTRA


